International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

United Kingdom
Germany
Netherlands
Sweden
Denmark

Italy

Norway

Austria

Czech Republic
Finland
Hungary
Poland

Israel

Slovakia
Remaining Countries*
Total

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Aktion Airport

June 2024

-

21 Gaport

Greece

Arr - Dep

278
143
91
74
70
80
49
73
43
33
30
16
14
8

69
1.071

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Arriving
22.302
10.652
6.527
6.180
5.892
6.084
3.967
3.680
3.452
2.927
2.070
1.003
992
617
1.348
77.693

Departing
21.579
10.560

6.353
5.840
5.365
4.481
3.118
3.382
2.557
3.007
1.494
826
781
464
794
70.601

Transit

Page: 1/1



