International Traffic Report



Aktion Airport

Reporting Period: June 2024

	Aircraft	Passengers		
Country	Arr - Dep	Arriving	Departing	Transit
United Kingdom	278	22.302	21.579	1
Germany	143	10.652	10.560	-
Netherlands	91	6.527	6.353	3.082
Sweden	74	6.180	5.840	-
Denmark	70	5.892	5.365	-
Italy	80	6.084	4.481	-
Norway	49	3.967	3.118	-
Austria	73	3.680	3.382	212
Czech Republic	43	3.452	2.557	-
Finland	33	2.927	3.007	-
Hungary	30	2.070	1.494	328
Poland	16	1.003	826	-
Israel	14	992	781	-
Slovakia	8	617	464	-
Remaining Countries*	69	1.348	794	1.042
Total	1.071	77.693	70.601	4.665

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers